ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services [west	32.1021.	Date &Time Comple	eted D	one by	j
Date In: 13/03/18	Job description		Date S			
Re[No NA/CF] 18002746/13	SAS e-filing			1		
Veh No. 52237764	E-mail (within Shrs. :	AIC 2hrs)		_		
D.O.A 09/02/18	i-Motor Claim F		-			
	i-Motor W/O (wi		TP 4hrs)			
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade		!			
	Assessment/Survey		1			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fr	ax / Hand t	o Owner/WKSD)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TEAMWORK		Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SCT8985H	. INC(17)	1	
Owner / Driver: (Tel: Cover Type: (/	-
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Time:)	
		Date:		F: 80-100%]		138638
Insuicu Diiver Barry	Note-Est. Status (WO)			
Year of Registration (iv dituiti).) NO (,			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0		727 128 18	3.8881.5494.			
General Remarks:-	And American					
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer's info	rmation strictly Confid	genual & C				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.	- Augusta)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO	();	Towing Co. (
	V5	or or work without	A Company of the Comp	150 18 5 Sec.	Done by	V
	15.4600; Novicki Assaulticos > XVVIII (2000)		Date&Time Com	pie cu	. Lione,	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	<u> </u>		Date&Time Com	pie su	Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Time Com	pitered		
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		Date&Time Com	piesu		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	()		Date&Time Com	pie ed		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()		Date&Time Com	pie ed		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		Date&Time Com	Acres Sand		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()		Date&Time Com	pie su		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		Date&Time Com	pie eu		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		Date&Time Com	pie cu		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		Date&Time Com	pie-cu		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()		Date&Time Com	pie-cu		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()				Anit(s)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	CAL 16. 11 200 Dec 1961	Preparation Check			Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	I) AP · Acc	Preparation Check	list INC (\$80)	Anit(s)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 2) TF : Tow	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee	IISt INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Amet(s)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 IVOY) \$30	Amet(s)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we	IISt INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 IVOR (\$30) \$10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit(S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re-	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); ing Fore ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we inspection of DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 IVOY) \$30	Anit(S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC /	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); ing Fore ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resuling against INC Only (weights)	IISt INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 IVO Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit(S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / OI)*	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); ing Control of the Contro	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (S)	· Ant (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / OI)* *N5: Co	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); inage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we inspection of DA + SMRT Survey additional Services: urtesy Car / Tpt Allowand mair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (S)	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() 3000] ()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / OI)* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Po	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); inage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we inspection of DA + SMRT Survey inditional Services: urlesy Car / Tpt Allowand pair Co-ordination at Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordination	IIST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 c \$31 \$22 ustion \$\$	Amt (S)	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / OD* *N5: Co *N6: Re *N7: Fo *N8: D TP (N1	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); ing Geassessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey (Resulting against INC Only (we) inspection of DA + SMRT Survey additional Services: urlesy Car / Tpt Allowand pair Co-ordination at Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordin 1): TP (N-n INC) against	IIST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 c \$31 \$22 ustion \$\$	Amt (S)	Aint (3 Add Bi
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() 3000] ()	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 8) NTUC / OI)* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Po	Preparation Check ident Reporting (\$30); inage Assessment (\$100); ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resu ping against INC Only (we inspection of DA + SMRT Survey inditional Services: urtery Car / Tpt Allowand pair Co-ordination at Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordin 1): TP (Non INC) against ac Mobile	IIST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 of 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 c \$31 \$22 ustion \$\$	Anit(S)	Aint (3 Add bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. aforesaid

ACCIDENT S	, , , , ,	-141	-1	ш

12/02/2018 11:58 Date Of Report 09/02/2018 16:00 Date Of Accident

51 CORONATION ROAD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLL3776U Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LOUIS XING QUALITY SERVICE Name Of Registered Owner

53362629C Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98718122

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer **TEANA** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMHCSN1735911700 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NG KIE HENG(HUANG JIXING) Name of Driver

S8104769C NRIC No 14/02/1981 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 15/02/2006 Date Of Driving Pass

11 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98718122 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 8 EMPRESS ROAD Address

#11-31 260008

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - DIRECTOR If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YISHUN SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

NO

ROAD: 32 YISHUN ST 81 , POSTCODE: 768456 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-8522999 - FAX NO: 68522239 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20180209/2197

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLT8985H Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

GOH SWOON KEOW Name of Driver

S0100807B NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NG KIE HENG(HUANG JIXING)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK & BACK

SLL3776U

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

LOUIS XING QUALITY SERVICE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
MIDE MINOSING HATTER TO THE PERSON OF THE PE
befor to TP Report
the N
T/2018 0208/ 2187.
agelims the bratise and while that vehicle (6) travelled agelians the traffic and while she is parkey by my vehicle from the parken.
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ageliant the traffee and write the 11 parting my
which, she Let and gazed along my vetticle to
winder an Alexan
pourie.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

LOUIS XING

QUALITY SERVICE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20180209/2197

REPORT (OF A TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT	951/1685 - 558 958 Pro 100 (155) 1 - 100 - 155 - 156		
	ne Report N 118 21:46	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 142	
Informa	nt's Partic	utars			
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 8 EMPRESS ROAD	#11-31 SINGAPORE 260008	
	/ ID No.: D / S81047	69C	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 89718122		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 14/02/1981	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/02/2018 16:00	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 CORONATIO	N ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Tradition.		Dry		Trodd opedd Limit	
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Two Way Not Controlled			Traffic Volume: Moderate		
The second second second	ion:			Anyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SLL3776U	Car	NISSAN		Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SLT8985H	Car			Red	Slightly Damaged	0





1/20180209/2197

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180209/2197

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 9/2/18 at about 4pm, I was driving SLL3776U travelling along Coronation Road at 51 Coronation 30 Road. I was driving on a straight road and it is a two way road. The vehicle SLL8985H was travelling apposite direction and she came into my lane to avoid the slow vehicle in front of her. The vehicle did not manage to enter his lane in time and both of our vehicle side swipe each other. I was given a total of 5 days Medical Certificate from KTPH.

The particulars of the vehicle are as follows: Goh Swoon Ksow, S0100807B





T/20180209/2197

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180209/2197

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:		Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 2 WARREN TAN YU GE	EX.	-	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 09/02/2018 21:46	
			8
Officer In Charge Of Case:		Classification Of Case:	
TP / AEIT /			100
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.; 65476151	169 Nr.	SN 005	2190 21
Authentication Stamp	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1	
NP15B	Company Sky	mature: GP	
	Singapore	Police Force	



Traffic Police Department Charge Office 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

AMENDMENT

NP 168 No. Accident Date/Time Vehicle(s) Involved	T/20180209/2197 09/02/2018 @1600 hrs SLL3776U SLT8985H	Name Address NRIC No Tel No Date	: NG KIE HENG : BLK 8 EMPRESS ROAD #11-31 : \$8104769C : 89718122 : 10/02/2018
Dear Sir / Madam Accident invo	lying my vehicle SLL37 road	76U and SLT	8985H on 09/02/2018 at 1600 hours
With reference police report at Vish In NP 168 - T/20180	un South NPC	09/02/2018	(date) 2146 hours (time) make a (Police Station/NPP/NPC)
(Police Station/NPP/) Twish to add that the vehicle from the right	018 (date), 1111 hours NPC), I make the follows vehicle Shill 8985H was and her vehicle left side if I helieve that the incide	ng amendment travelling behi had collided v	s to the above report; and me. She then over took my with the right side of my vehicle. I
Yours Faithfully,			
Name / Rank No Daire and Time Station Darry Por Stationary Station	FOR OF officer recorded these and Sign T09279 Haji Salfu 10/02/2018 at 1111hr.	il	se complete the following.
Simpapore	Police Force		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	A CARE
Date of accident	09 Peb 2018	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1600	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	51 (oronation toad towards	

THE RESERVE	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SLL3776U
Vehicle make and model	Miman Teona.
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Crv Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	Pisrate
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No Fig. if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only D

	INSURANCE INFORMATION
Insurance company	CHRAS TOS PROJ.
Policy number	
Type of policy	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft TP only

Name	Louis Yen Quality Sensee.	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	533626280		
Contact			
Address			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)			
Name	Mg kie Hens	Male 🗆	Female 🗆	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Hg kie Heng S&104768C			
Contact	9871 8122			
Address	\$100k & Coupress Load \$11-31 Senjapore 260008.			
Email address	× *			
Date of birth	14 Peb 1881			
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor			
Driving date pass	15 Peb 2006			

	SENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No.D
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes D No.D
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry P Wet a
No of passenger	/ (Inclusive of driver)
ivo or passenger	
	PASSENGER 1
Name	
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Male Female
the Peners and the Paris	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male Female
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 6
Name	
Gender	Male Female
	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes a No 🗆
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 2 No D
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No a If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
	WITNESS 1
Name	
	WITNESS 2
Name	
I man I I To	

	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE 1
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SC18885H
Vehicle make model	
Name	Goh Broom Keow
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	8010080FB
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
THE RESERVE TO SHARE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	/
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
5511,505	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Comact	-

	INJURED PERSON 1	
THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	19 the Henry	The second secon
Name	1, 1 - 4 1	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	SLL 3776 Y	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No o	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.D	
THE RESIDENCE AS A SECOND	INJURED PERSON 2	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes a No a	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No Ø	
	INJURED PERSON 3	
Name	/	0
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
The state of the s		
The state of the s	INJURED PERSON 4	The state of the s
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No.	
hospital by ambulance?		
THE RESIDENCE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	INJURED PERSON 5	The second control of the second
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?	1000	
shirm al amanana		
THE RESERVE OF THE	INJURED PERSON 6	The last state of the last sta
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗈	
	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	163 LI NO LI	

hospital by ambulance?

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DENTITY CARD NO \$8104769C





NG KIE HENG (HUANG JIXING)

CHINESE 14-02-1981 M

SINGAPORE

581077090

DRIVING LICENC

REPUBLIC



Seria North 58104769C

NG KIE HENG (HUANG JIXING)

Bet- Date: 14 Feb 1981

88104769C



09-03-2011

APT BLK 8 EMPRESS ROAD #11-31 SINGAPORE 260008

NRIC No: \$8104769C

Dale: 01/07/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIE

PASS DATE 23 Nov 2001 15 Pog 2005

57No. 9000046377



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

MZ407N SN AN0567A Cov.Type: C AUTOSAFE

Engine No : VQ25489584A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMHCSN1735911700		Chassis No: UNIBBO03220001302
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	SLL3776U		
2. Name of Policy Holder	LOUIS XING QUALITY	SERVICE	
Control of the Contro	(11:25 HOURS)	EXCESS SECT	I
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	17 MAY 2018	EXCESS SECTION OF THE PROPERTY	F.II (OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)S\$2,000.00 SCREENS\$100.00

ANY EMPLOYEE OR ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR MAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BERALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

(1) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OR GOODS IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
(2) USE FOR SOCIAL DOMESTIC PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

(1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.
(2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

MIRE PURCHASE CO. : HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER *Limitations randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 96 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Adj. 1987 (Malaysla). Please see revers

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Countersigned By:

Jermaine Kong Autoshield Pte Ltd Senior Manager,

Business Development

DID: 63850777 Mobile: 85881688 Email: jermaine@autoshield.com.sg

Vehsite: www.autoshield.com.sg

Authorised Signatory

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6225 3592 Website; www.sg.cntaiping.com